RoadFocus-Plus-RPN-en_shield  05/26  page 1 of 6
Roadway
RoadFocus Plus
RPN Cobra head (nano)
Lumec RoadFocus Plus LED cobra head luminaires feature a unique and patented design
with minimalist profile maintaining key cobra head characteristics. Connectable ready, and
available in 4 sizes, the RoadFocus Plus family offers multiple lumen packages with industry
leading efficacy, a complete array of optical distributions, ensuring the right fit for any type

Cul-de-sac shield ACC-LG66V10LED-CSS Yes Yes Yes No No
House side shield ACC-LG66V10LED-HSS Yes Yes Yes No No
Description Ordering Code**
Visual Comfort Diffuser ACC-10LED-VCD
Light Trespass Universal
Shield for VCD
ACC-10LED-VCDLTS
Up light shield for VCD ACC-10LED-VCDUS
Accessory
Ordering Code Description
LLC Interact City cellular technology connector node
Contact the factory for additional support when connected
lighting or additional services are desired.
Wattage Values
Field Adjustable Wattage (FAWS) Multiplier Chart
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
Light Engine
Configuration
Avg. System
Watts (W) 1
Wattage
Label 2
RPN-10W10LED 10 1x10LED 10 10
RPN-15W10LED 10 1x10LED 15 10
RPN-20W10LED 10 1x10LED 20 20
RPN-25W10LED 10 1x10LED 24 20
RPN-30W10LED 10 1x10LED 29 30
RPN-35W10LED 10 1x10LED 34 30
RPN-40W10LED 10 1x10LED 39 40
RPN-45W10LED 10 1x10LED 44 40
RPN-50W10LED 10 1x10LED 49 50
RPN-55W10LED 10 1x10LED 54 50
RPN-15W20LED 20 2x10LED 15 10
RPN-20W20LED 20 2x10LED 20 20
RPN-25W20LED 20 2x10LED 24 20
RPN-30W20LED 20 2x10LED 29 30
RPN-35W20LED 20 2x10LED 34 30
RPN-40W20LED 20 2x10LED 39 40
RPN-45W20LED 20 2x10LED 44 40
RPN-50W20LED 20 2x10LED 49 50
RPN-55W20LED 20 2x10LED 54 50
RPN-60W20LED 20 2x10LED 59 60
RPN-65W20LED 20 2x10LED 64 60
RPN-70W20LED 20 2x10LED 68 70
RPN-75W20LED 20 2x10LED 74 70
RPN-80W20LED 20 2x10LED 78 80
RPN-85W20LED 20 2x10LED 84 80
RPN-95W20LED 3 20 2x10LED 93 90
1.	 Typical values, rounded.
2.	�As per ANSI C136.15-2020. Consult factory for other labeling needs.
3.	Rated for +40°C / +104°F.
FAWS